A/
N/
WAL/
Age Over Mas Time
Group All ter
Female 19 & under
1 26:23
2 8 27:41
3 17 33:15
4 26 40:51
5 28 43:01
Female 20-29
1 4 24:55
2 10 27:49
3 11 28:43
4 23 39:28
5 27 41:22
Female 30-39
1 2 21:49
2 3 23:38
3 6 26:49
4 7 26:52
5 9 27:42
6 14 29:27
7 15 30:44
8 16 32:16
9 20 35:32
10 21 36:59
11 22 39:27
12 29 43:48
Female 40 - 49
1 18 3 34:02
2 25 6 40:39
3 30 7 43:48
Female 50-59
1 13 2 29:14
2 31 8 52:38

'S & Girls Club of Chambersburg/Shippenst

Boys & Girls Club 5k

May 20, 2017
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 5
Faith Anne Helman
Vanessa Gratkowski
Hayleigh Lowe
Cara Bishop
Mina Bishop

Total: 5

Corinne Morrissette
Jennifer Johnson
Hannah Wyrick
Lacey Hippensteel
Mikayla Locke

Total: 12

Laura Rider
Amber Barone
Michelle Rydbom
Stacey Brautigam
Jaime Jackson
Lindsay Betz
Jenel Wyrick
Mary Tyrrell
Kirsten Baehr-Gregorio
Emily Bishop
Laura Heinl
Tammy Shearer

Total: 3

Iveth Florentino
Christine Wyrick
Kelly High

Total: 3

Brenda Scriptunas
Norma Holsopple

Race

Number Race Day

218
538
530
464
497

238
227
252
221
231

582
203
244
208
226
206
253
249
202
207
215
246

255
251
219

245
224

Age On

16
15

11

22
27
20
22
21

33
37
34
37
39
31
39
35
32
33
33
36

41
48
45

57
54

Age
Group

19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under
19 & under

20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 -59
50 - 59

City

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Greencastle
Greencastle

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Waynesboro
Shippensburg

Brunswick
Chambersburg
Carlisle
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Orrstown
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Greencastle
Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Shippensburg

A
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State Pace/
Mile

PA 8:30
PA 8:55
PA 10:42
PA 13:09
PA 13:51
PA 8:01
PA 8:57
PA 9:15
PA 12:42
PA 13:19
7:01

MD 7:36
PA 8:38
PA 8:39
PA 8:55
PA 9:29
PA 9:54
PA 10:23
PA 11:26
PA 11:54
PA 12:42
PA 14:06
PA 10:57
PA 13:05
PA 14:06
PA 9:25
PA 16:56

Timber Hill
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May 20, 2017

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB
—— Age Grou p Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On
Group All ter Number Race Day
Female 50 -59 Total: 3
3 32 9 1:09:29  Luann Veldhvizew 250 51
Female 60 - 69 Total: 2
1 19 4 34:32 Patricia Phenicie-Grandel 239 68
2 24 5 40:24 Margaret Horioka 225 62
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On
Group All ter Number Race Day
Male 19 & under Total: 3
1 13 25:19 Reid Getic 499 12
2 15 25:30 Landon Getic 498 14
3 26 28:44 Connor Sites 594 11
Male 20-29 Total: 3
1 5 22:48 Evan Dixon 211 26
2 11 25:09 Benjamin Kraske 229 26
3 20 27:20 Patrick Hinds 220 28
Male 30-39 Total: 13
1 2 20:26 Jeremy Hawk 214 33
2 6 23:13 John Strickler 591 31
3 8 23:51 Matthew Lynch 232 32
4 9 24:17 Laban Betz 205 30
5 10 24:22 Robert Heinl 216 35
6 16 25:45 Bryan Knoll 228 35
7 17 25:47 Corey Fegan 212 34
8 21 27:43 Benjamin Cook 209 30
9 23 28:07 Sreenath Manickom 233 35
10 27 28:59 Victor Dimoff 210 38
11 30 31:23 Cody Reigle 240 31
12 32 35:31 Christopher Gregorio 213 30
13 34 39:27 Orion Hippensteel 222 34

QAV/ Boys & Girls Club 5k

ALV R W4

Age
Group

50 - 59

60 - 69
60 - 69

Age
Group

19 & under
19 & under
19 & under

20-29
20-29
20-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

'S & Girls Club of Chambersburg/Shippenst

City
Greencastle

Chambersburg
Williamsport

City

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg

Greencastle
Camp Hill
Chambersburg

Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Waynesboro
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Mechanicsburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg

A

State Pace/
Mile

PA 22:22
PA 11:07
MD 13:00

State Pace/

Mile

PA 8:09
PA 8:12
PA 9:15
PA 7:20
PA 8:06
PA 8:48
PA 6:35
PA 7:28
PA 7:41
PA 7:49
PA 7:51
PA 8:17
PA 8:18
PA 8:55
PA 9:03
PA 9:20
PA 10:06
PA 11:26
PA 12:42

Timber Hill

Page 2 of 3

63

overcast clouds
gentle breeze

e /'i/rﬂ. cor



/) S & Girls Club of Chambersburg/Shippenst Page 3 of 3
QV/ Boys & Girls Club 5k ~63

ALV R W

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB May 20, 2017 7 gende breess
—— Age Grou p Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 40 - 49 Total: 7
1 12 4 25:14 Anthony Rosenberry 243 49 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:07
2 14 5 25:22 David Lee Helman 217 44 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 8:10
3 25 10 28:31 Richard Morrisette 237 47 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 9:11
4 31 13 33:16 Derek Getic 500 41 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 10:42
5 35 15 42:05 Doug Hess 254 47 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 13:33
6 36 16 43:01 Allen Bishop 441 44 40 - 49 Mcconnellsburg PA 13:51
7 37 17 43:53 Rusty Sites 615 47 40 - 49 Chambersburg PA 14:07
Male 50 - 59 Total: 5
1 4 2 22:37 Craig Leisher 230 56 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:17
2 18 6 26:11 Steve Barrick 204 53 50 - 59 Fayetteville PA 8:26
3 19 7 26:16 Michael Dent 549 53 50 - 59 Fayetteville PA 8:27
4 22 8 27:52 Ken Renfrew 242 53 50 -59 Shippensburg PA 8:58
5 29 12 30:54 Jeff Holmes 223 51 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 9:57
Male 60 - 69 Total: 1
1 28 11 30:19 Tom McCulloh 234 64 60 - 69 Mercersburg PA 9:45
Male 70 & over Total: 3
1 7 3 23:35 Ron Slozat 247 70 70 & over Shippensburg PA 7:35
2 24 9 28:11 Jim Becker 547 75 70 & over  Greencastle PA 9:04
3 33 14 37:20 Bob Archibald 201 84 70 & over  Fayetteville PA 12:01

Dlimber Hill
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